

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.14708, 1699, 1719, 9375, 10828 and
11193 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
4.	06.10.2021	<u>DVSS,J</u> Sri N.Vivenkananda, learned counsel appears for the Additional Advocate General-II. He states that the files have been transferred to him recently. He seeks time to file counters in view of large volume of records involved. Post on 02.11.2021 in the 'Motion List', for counters. <u>DVSS,J</u> GR	