

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.14708, 1699, 1719, 9375, 10828,
11193 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
5	02.11.2021	<u>DVSS,J</u> The party-in-person is present. He is ready to argue the matters. On behalf of learned Additional Advocate General-II, a request is made for time. As pointed out by the petitioner that adequate time has already been granted. Post on 30.11.2021 in the motion list, for counters. It is made clear that no further time will be granted in these matters as the party-in-person is appearing and is willing to argue the matters. <u>DVSS,J</u> GR	

--	--	--	--