

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.14708, 1699, 1719, 9375, 10828 &
11193 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	18.02.2026	<u>KM,J</u> Post on 23.02.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Government Pleader for Services-I, in the cause-list. KM, J PBS	