

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.14708, 1699, 1719, 9375, 10828 &
11193 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.04.2026	<u>KM,J</u> Heard the submissions of Sri Goondla Venkateswarlu, appeared in-person. At request of Government Pleader for Commercial Tax, post on 15.04.2026. KM, J BSK	